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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anika Jensen4003
Bay Island

8.525 9.400 9.2508.900 36.075
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Zoe Leonardo4005
Bay Island

8.250 9.175 8.7508.900 35.075
7 2 3T 7 2 

2 

Emi McBride4018
Luna

8.300 9.025 8.6758.850 34.850
6 4 6 8 3 

3 

Kira McCutcheon4030
Technique

8.750 7.525 9.3259.125 34.725
1 11 1 1 4 

4 

Polly-Jean Bae4001
Bay Island

8.150 8.850 8.6258.825 34.450
8 6 7 10 5 

5 

Sophia Castro4012
Black Diamond

8.400 8.775 9.0258.175 34.375
3T 7 9 3 6 

6 

Maggie Keough4017
Luna

8.050 8.375 8.9009.000 34.325
10 8 2 4 7 

7 

Emily Sakamoto4019
Luna

8.400 8.000 8.8008.875 34.075
3T 9T 5 6 8 

8 

Ada Guidotti4027
Technique

8.400 8.000 8.8508.050 33.300
3T 9T 11 5 9 

9 

Ava Cingolani4016
Luna

7.900 8.900 8.3008.150 33.250
11 5 10 11 10 

10 

Marit Ullrich4020
Luna

8.100 9.075 7.8507.825 32.850
9 3 12 12 11 

11 

Remington Freeman4013
Black Diamond

7.650 0.000 8.6508.400 24.700
12 12 8 9 12 

12 
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